
Qualify Practice 1 Document No: 03-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

57 安川　真博 MRT HISTRY with KENT TONYKART 5 52.486

15 平野　亮二 トレンタクワトロ奈良 6 0.049 52.535

58 小林　幸治 +3kg T.たくみ KOSMIC 6 0.051 52.586

38 金子　純也 大同大学msr & REGOLITH TONYKART 5 0.060 52.646

11 田中　理（Gentle)+1kg トレンタクワトロ奈良 CROC PROMOTION 5 0.222 52.868

6 上原　亨 Gren Blue RT Maranello 5 0.076 52.944

36 西面　尚彰 Y's Factory Racing INTREPID 4 0.073 53.017

27 三船　祐一（Gentle) Gren Blue RT Maranello 5 0.230 53.247

26 徳永　龍美 ぴぃたぁぱん 4 0.393 53.640

89 森朴　繁樹（Gentle) TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 5 0.081 53.721

24 西島　貴子（Gentle) ぴぃたぁぱん KOSMIC 4 0.047 53.768

19 大橋　郁元（Gentle) Y's Factory Racing STORM 5 0.414 54.182

34 丸山　聖人 チーム近藤レーシング FORMULA-K 5 0.018 54.200

61 野嵜　茂（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 CROC PROMOTION 5 0.243 54.443

18 藤原　由香（Gentle) L・I・J  HISTRY DR 5 0.340 54.783

START TIME: 8:16 FINISH TIME: 8:21

Best Lap No.57Stwerd         : 0:52.486 安川　真博

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :
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Qualify Practice 2 Document No: 04-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

10 二階堂　将裕　+1kg LUCE Motor Sports with COLOR'S TONYKART 6 52.011

17 鈴木　拓也 大同大学msr & REGOLITH KOSMIC 6 0.114 52.125

88 佐藤　肇 大同大学msr & REGOLITH KOSMIC 5 0.242 52.367

5 吉田　昂平 +1kg 大同大学msr & REGOLITH TONYKART 6 0.174 52.541

1 安達　慶真 +4kg TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 5 0.031 52.572

69 山本　尚也（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ奈良 INTREPID 6 0.129 52.701

4 湯浅　真司 MRT HISTRY with KENT INTREPID 6 0.005 52.706

68 Lin Chan Yi RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 6 0.226 52.932

50 早川　和樹 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん KOSMIC 6 0.018 52.950

56 加藤　栄治（Gentle) ベローチェMS EXPRIT 6 0.087 53.037

41 井上　大輔 大同大学msr & REGOLITH ARROW 6 0.127 53.164

86 山田　孝夫（Gentle)+5kg SOVLA TONYKART 6 0.025 53.189

7 大澤　政弥（Gentle)+5kg トレンタクワトロ名古屋 ART 6 0.157 53.346

70 等々力　章三（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 5 0.222 53.568

30 橋田　正人（Gentle) 30'S レーシング TONYKART 5 0.241 53.809

START TIME: 8:29 FINISH TIME: 8:34

Best Lap No.10Stwerd         : 0:52.011 二階堂　将裕　+1kg

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :
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Qualifying Practice Document No: 05-01 OFFICIAL

Results総合

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series

10 二階堂　将裕　+1kg LUCE Motor Sports with COLOR'S TONYKART 6 - 52.011 2

57 安川　真博 MRT HISTRY with KENT TONYKART 5 - 52.486 1

17 鈴木　拓也 大同大学msr & REGOLITH KOSMIC 6 0.114 52.125 2

15 平野　亮二 トレンタクワトロ奈良 6 0.049 52.535 1

88 佐藤　肇 大同大学msr & REGOLITH KOSMIC 5 0.242 52.367 2

58 小林　幸治 +3kg T.たくみ KOSMIC 6 0.051 52.586 1

5 吉田　昂平 +1kg 大同大学msr & REGOLITH TONYKART 6 0.174 52.541 2

38 金子　純也 大同大学msr & REGOLITH TONYKART 5 0.060 52.646 1

1 安達　慶真 +4kg TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 5 0.031 52.572 2

11 田中　理（Gentle)+1kg トレンタクワトロ奈良 CROC PROMOTION 5 0.222 52.868 1

69 山本　尚也（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ奈良 INTREPID 6 0.129 52.701 2

6 上原　亨 Gren Blue RT Maranello 5 0.076 52.944 1

4 湯浅　真司 MRT HISTRY with KENT INTREPID 6 0.005 52.706 2

36 西面　尚彰 Y's Factory Racing INTREPID 4 0.073 53.017 1

68 Lin Chan Yi RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 6 0.226 52.932 2

27 三船　祐一（Gentle) Gren Blue RT Maranello 5 0.230 53.247 1

50 早川　和樹 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん KOSMIC 6 0.018 52.950 2

26 徳永　龍美 ぴぃたぁぱん 4 0.393 53.640 1

56 加藤　栄治（Gentle) ベローチェMS EXPRIT 6 0.087 53.037 2

89 森朴　繁樹（Gentle) TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 5 0.081 53.721 1

41 井上　大輔 大同大学msr & REGOLITH ARROW 6 0.127 53.164 2

24 西島　貴子（Gentle) ぴぃたぁぱん KOSMIC 4 0.047 53.768 1

86 山田　孝夫（Gentle)+5kg SOVLA TONYKART 6 0.025 53.189 2

19 大橋　郁元（Gentle) Y's Factory Racing STORM 5 0.414 54.182 1

7 大澤　政弥（Gentle)+5kg トレンタクワトロ名古屋 ART 6 0.157 53.346 2

34 丸山　聖人 チーム近藤レーシング FORMULA-K 5 0.018 54.200 1

70 等々力　章三（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 5 0.222 53.568 2

61 野嵜　茂（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 CROC PROMOTION 5 0.243 54.443 1

30 橋田　正人（Gentle) 30'S レーシング TONYKART 5 0.241 53.809 2

18 藤原　由香（Gentle) L・I・J  HISTRY DR 5 0.340 54.783 1

Best Lap No.10

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 0:52.011 二階堂　将裕　+1kg

Announcement

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI
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Qualifing Heat Document No: 27-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty Points

1 = 10 二階堂　将裕　+1kg LUCE Motor Sports with COLOR'S TONYKART 10 8:44.141 52.086 0

2 = 57 安川　真博 MRT HISTRY with KENT TONYKART 10 8:45.799 1.658 1.658 52.058 2

3 = 17 鈴木　拓也 大同大学msr & REGOLITH KOSMIC 10 8:46.414 0.615 2.273 52.147 3

4 = 15 平野　亮二 トレンタクワトロ奈良 10 8:47.059 0.645 2.918 52.238 4

5 ▲ 1 58 小林　幸治 +3kg T.たくみ KOSMIC 10 8:48.217 1.158 4.076 52.263 5

6 ▼ 1 88 佐藤　肇 大同大学msr & REGOLITH KOSMIC 10 8:49.599 1.382 5.458 52.287 6

7 ▲ 5 6 上原　亨 Gren Blue RT Maranello 10 8:53.921 4.322 9.78 52.616 7

8 ▲ 3 69 山本　尚也（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ奈良 INTREPID 10 8:55.606 1.685 11.465 52.598 8

9 ▲ 1 11 田中　理（Gentle)+1kg トレンタクワトロ奈良 CROC PROMOTION 10 9:00.863 5.257 16.722 52.838 9

10 ▲ 10 89 森朴　繁樹（Gentle) TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 10 9:01.932 1.069 17.791 52.709 10

11 ▲ 5 27 三船　祐一（Gentle) Gren Blue RT Maranello 10 9:02.455 0.523 18.314 53.193 11

12 ▲ 6 26 徳永　龍美 ぴぃたぁぱん 10 9:02.707 0.252 18.566 53.290 12

13 ▼ 4 1 安達　慶真 +4kg TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 10 9:02.961 0.254 18.82 52.786 13

14 ▲ 11 7 大澤　政弥（Gentle)+5kg トレンタクワトロ名古屋 ART 10 9:05.234 2.273 21.093 53.503 14

15 ▲ 2 50 早川　和樹 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん KOSMIC 10 9:08.167 2.779 24.026 53.052 15

16 ▲ 7 86 山田　孝夫（Gentle)+5kg SOVLA TONYKART 10 9:11.416 3.249 27.275 53.441 16

17 ▼ 2 *1 68 Lin Chan Yi RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 10 9:12.914 1.498 28.773 52.717 17

18 ▼ 4 36 西面　尚彰 Y's Factory Racing INTREPID 10 9:14.399 1.485 30.258 52.895 18

19 ▲ 8 70 等々力　章三（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 10 9:15.065 0.666 30.924 53.678 19

20 ▲ 8 61 野嵜　茂（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 CROC PROMOTION 10 9:15.752 0.687 31.611 54.337 20

21 ▲ 1 *2 24 西島　貴子（Gentle) ぴぃたぁぱん KOSMIC 10 9:05.388 0.154 21.247 53.018 21

22 ▼ 3 56 加藤　栄治（Gentle) ベローチェMS EXPRIT 10 9:17.228 1.476 33.087 53.517 22

23 ▲ 7 18 藤原　由香（Gentle) L・I・J  HISTRY DR 10 9:18.277 1.049 34.136 54.509 23

24 ▼ 3 41 井上　大輔 大同大学msr & REGOLITH ARROW 10 9:18.547 0.270 34.406 53.142 24

25 ▲ 4 30 橋田　正人（Gentle) 30'S レーシング TONYKART 10 9:19.524 0.977 35.383 53.507 25

26 = 34 丸山　聖人 チーム近藤レーシング FORMULA-K 10 9:20.646 1.122 36.505 54.721 26

27 ▼ 20 5 吉田　昂平 +1kg 大同大学msr & REGOLITH TONYKART 10 9:25.336 4.690 41.195 53.087 27

28 ▼ 4 19 大橋　郁元（Gentle) Y's Factory Racing STORM 10 9:29.559 4.223 45.418 53.855 28

29 ▼ 21 38 金子　純也 大同大学msr & REGOLITH TONYKART 0:01.240 10 周回数 DNF 29

30 ▼ 17 4 湯浅　真司 MRT HISTRY with KENT INTREPID 0:02.021 0.781 DNF 30

*1 68 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 10秒 加算

*2 24 10ﾎﾟｼﾞｼｮﾝﾀﾞｳﾝ

START TIME: 10:36 FINISH TIME: 10:45

Best Lap No.57

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:52.058 安川　真博

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

MAX Gentleman
OFFICIAL

Rnk
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No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ
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2017 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.3



Final Document No: 50-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 = 10 二階堂　将裕　+1kg LUCE Motor Sports with COLOR'S TONYKART 14 12:14.340 52.158

2 ▲ 1 17 鈴木　拓也 大同大学msr & REGOLITH KOSMIC 14 12:17.702 3.362 3.362 52.096

3 ▼ 1 57 安川　真博 MRT HISTRY with KENT TONYKART 14 12:17.804 0.102 3.464 52.036

4 ▲ 9 1 安達　慶真 +4kg TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 14 12:18.290 0.486 3.95 52.122

5 ▼ 1 15 平野　亮二 トレンタクワトロ奈良 14 12:18.412 0.122 4.072 52.242

6 = 88 佐藤　肇 大同大学msr & REGOLITH KOSMIC 14 12:20.756 2.344 6.416 52.305

7 ▼ 2 58 小林　幸治 +3kg T.たくみ KOSMIC 14 12:22.196 1.440 7.856 52.289

8 ▼ 5 6 上原　亨 Gren Blue RT Maranello 14 12:23.960 1.764 9.62 52.524

9 ▲ 16 38 金子　純也 大同大学msr & REGOLITH TONYKART 14 12:33.082 9.122 18.742 52.661

10 = 50 早川　和樹 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん KOSMIC 14 12:33.929 0.847 19.589 52.888

11 ▲ 13 4 湯浅　真司 MRT HISTRY with KENT INTREPID 14 12:34.731 0.802 20.391 53.216

12 ▼ 1 68 Lin Chan Yi RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 14 12:35.912 1.181 21.572 53.038

13 = 41 井上　大輔 大同大学msr & REGOLITH ARROW 14 12:36.163 0.251 21.823 53.110

14 ▼ 8 36 西面　尚彰 Y's Factory Racing INTREPID 14 12:36.388 0.225 22.048 53.258

15 ▼ 15 26 徳永　龍美 ぴぃたぁぱん 14 12:39.785 3.397 25.445 53.385

16 ▼ 2 * 5 吉田　昂平 +1kg 大同大学msr & REGOLITH TONYKART 14 12:42.939 3.154 28.599 52.852

17 ▼ 4 34 丸山　聖人 チーム近藤レーシング FORMULA-K 14 12:48.882 5.943 34.542 54.263

* 5 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 3秒 加算

START TIME: 14:07 FINISH TIME: 14:19

Best Lap No.57

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:52.036 安川　真博
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No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ
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Final Document No: 48-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 = 69 山本　尚也（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ奈良 INTREPID 12 10:38.625 52.735

2 = 11 田中　理（Gentle)+1kg トレンタクワトロ奈良 CROC PROMOTION 12 10:39.089 0.464 0.464 52.804

3 ▲ 6 *1 86 山田　孝夫（Gentle)+5kg SOVLA TONYKART 12 10:45.700 6.611 7.075 52.884

4 = 27 三船　祐一（Gentle) Gren Blue RT Maranello 12 10:46.111 0.411 7.486 53.400

5 ▲ 8 56 加藤　栄治（Gentle) ベローチェMS EXPRIT 12 10:47.982 1.871 9.357 53.184

6 ▼ 2 7 大澤　政弥（Gentle)+5kg トレンタクワトロ名古屋 ART 12 10:51.119 3.137 12.494 53.779

7 ▲ 6 30 橋田　正人（Gentle) 30'S レーシング TONYKART 12 10:52.023 0.904 13.398 53.505

8 ▼ 10 *2 89 森朴　繁樹（Gentle) TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 12 10:57.152 5.129 18.527 52.828

9 ▼ 2 70 等々力　章三（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 12 10:58.705 1.553 20.08 54.143

10 ▼ 2 61 野嵜　茂（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 CROC PROMOTION 12 10:59.699 0.994 21.074 54.147

11 ▲ 5 19 大橋　郁元（Gentle) Y's Factory Racing STORM 12 11:13.639 13.940 35.014 53.852

12 ▼ 2 18 藤原　由香（Gentle) L・I・J  HISTRY DR 12 11:16.989 3.350 38.364 54.571

Not Finished
13 ▼ 7 24 西島　貴子（Gentle) ぴぃたぁぱん KOSMIC 1 0:57.534 11 周回数 DNF 55.965

*1 86 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 3秒 加算

*2 89 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 5秒 加算

START TIME: 13:42 FINISH TIME: 13:53

Best Lap No.69

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:52.735 山本　尚也（Gentle)
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